James & Nicholson

JN486 Training Team Suit

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
length from shoulder:
sleeve length:

1/2 waistband
relaxed:

length of side:

Available colours

™ plack/white (blackC, white)
W jreen/white (554C, white)

664g

1/25

S
54,00 cm
46,00 cm
73,00 cm
80,00 cm
37,00 cm

107,00 cm

694g
1/25

M
56,00 cm
48,00 cm
74,00 cm
81,00 cm
39,00 cm

108,00 cm

™ b lackiyellow (blackC, 101C)
B havy/cobalt (296C, 300U)

Gym suit for training and leisure

Sturdy, easy-care fabric, roughened inside

Contrasting insets
Jacket:

Full-length zip and stand-up collar
Elastic sleeve cuffs and waistband

2 zipped side pockets
Pants:

Elastic waistband with cord
2 pockets

Zipped leg gathers

Fabric:
Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Outer fabric: 100% polyester

Volksrepublik China

62032380

Care instructions

E AR A

724g
1/25

L
59,00 cm
51,00 cm
75,00 cm
82,00 cm
42,00 cm

109,00 cm

XL
754g
1/25

XL
62,00 cm
54,00 cm
76,00 cm
83,00 cm
45,00 cm

110,00 cm

| carbon/acid-yellow (447U, 381C)
™ rediwhite (186C, white)

XXL
784g
1/25

XXL
66,00 cm
58,00 cm
77,00 cm
84,00 cm
49,00 cm

111,00 cm
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